
ANIRUDHKALIDASANK PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) AB AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-2(01.06.19) 30/92 33/88 NA 137/180 200/360 11/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) AB AB AB NA AB AB

OBT-4(13.07.19) 50/92 10/88 NA 153/180 213/360 11/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) AB NA AB NA AB AB

OBT-6(10.09.19) AB AB NA AB AB AB

OBT-7(09.11.19) 14/60 36/60 30/60 55/60 135/240 9/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 25/60 22/60 56/60 103/180 12/15



ASHWINGS PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA -1/60 45/60 47/60 91/180 11/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 16/92 49/88 NA 139/180 204/360 10/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) AB AB AB NA AB AB

OBT-4(13.07.19) 42/92 28/88 NA 156/180 226/360 9/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) AB NA AB NA AB AB

OBT-6(10.09.19) 26/92 53/88 NA 139/180 218/360 12/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) AB AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 28/60 22/60 51/60 101/180 13/15

Balamurugan PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 29/60 39/60 46/60 114/180 4/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 52/92 30/88 NA 138/180 220/360 4/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 41/60 39/60 33/80 NA 113/200 6/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 52/92 28/88 NA 149/180 229/360 8/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) AB NA AB NA AB AB

OBT-6(10.09.19) 39/92 48/88 NA 141/180 228/360 9/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) AB AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 45/60 42/60 50/60 137/180 3/15

Baranidharan PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 23/60 20/60 45/60 88/180 12/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 43/92 21/88 NA 146/180 210/360 8/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 15/60 26/60 49/80 NA 90/200 11/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 57/92 9/88 NA 146/180 212/360 12/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 12/60 NA 57/80 NA 69/140 7/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 30/92 15/88 NA 135/180 180/360 14/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) AB AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 45/60 40/60 50/60 135/180 5/15



Bhuvaneshvar PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 7/60 47/60 45/60 99/180 9/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 47/92 49/88 NA 160/180 256/360 1/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) AB AB AB NA AB AB

OBT-4(13.07.19) 57/92 34/88 NA 170/180 261/360 3/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 26/60 NA 60/80 NA 86/140 3/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 35/92 50/88 NA 135/180 220/360 10/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 27/60 26/60 42/60 50/60 145/240 7/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA AB AB AB AB AB

Deepika PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 9/60 47/60 50/60 106/180 6/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 32/92 12/88 NA 138/180 182/360 14/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 45/60 45/60 11/80 NA 101/200 7/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 48/92 21/88 NA 170/180 239/360 5/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 33/60 NA 29/80 NA 62/140 9/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 29/92 43/88 NA 157/180 229/360 8/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 32/60 22/60 29/60 46/60 129/240 10/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 32/60 28/60 37/60 97/180 15/15



Dhevatha PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 42/60 46/60 40/60 128/180 2/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) AB AB NA AB AB AB

OBT-3(15.06.19) 40/60 40/60 52/80 NA 132/200 2/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) AB AB NA AB AB AB

OBT-5(13.08.19) 46/60 NA 57/80 NA 103/140 2/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 35/92 57/88 NA 138/180 230/360 5/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 47/60 36/60 56/60 56/60 195/240 1/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 43/60 38/60 52/60 133/180 6/15

Divianth PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 26/60 60/60 50/60 136/180 1/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 38/92 42/88 NA 135/180 215/360 6/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 30/60 55/60 40/80 NA 125/200 3/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 57/92 14/88 NA 150/180 221/360 10/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 11/60 NA 60/80 NA 71/140 5/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 60/92 35/88 NA 150/180 245/360 2/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 30/60 45/60 35/60 60/60 170/240 3/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 40/60 45/60 45/60 130/180 8/15

Elanthamizhil PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 20/60 30/60 50/60 100/180 7/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 25/92 47/88 NA 143/180 215/360 7/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 40/60 37/60 40/80 NA 117/200 5/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 46/92 29/88 NA 162/180 237/360 6/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 26/60 NA 19/80 NA 45/140 12/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 39/92 32/88 NA 141/180 212/360 13/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 18/60 40/60 34/60 35/60 127/240 11/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 28/60 38/60 51/60 117/180 10/15



Inesh PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 12/60 38/60 42/60 92/180 10/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 36/92 20/88 NA 131/180 187/360 12/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) AB AB AB NA AB AB

OBT-4(13.07.19) 30/92 18/88 NA 145/180 193/360 15/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 15/60 NA 53/80 NA 68/140 8/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 38/92 51/88 NA 145/180 234/360 4/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 13/60 39/60 56/60 45/60 153/240 6/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 34/60 18/60 47/60 99/180 14/15



KAUSHIKS PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-2(01.06.19) 33/92 40/88 NA 147/180 220/360 5/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) AB AB AB NA AB AB

OBT-4(13.07.19) 63/92 41/88 NA 168/180 272/360 2/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) AB NA AB NA AB AB

OBT-6(10.09.19) 41/92 56/88 NA 161/180 258/360 1/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) AB AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 40/60 50/60 45/60 135/180 4/15

Naveen Ragav K PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-2(01.06.19) 28/92 17/88 NA 120/180 165/360 15/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 10/60 27/60 15/80 NA 52/200 12/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 39/92 14/88 NA 119/180 172/360 16/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 12/60 NA 30/80 NA 42/140 13/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 28/92 17/88 NA 62/180 107/360 16/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 11/60 17/60 23/60 35/60 86/240 12/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 36/60 30/60 45/60 111/180 11/15

Pranav Raaj PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 10/60 45/60 30/60 85/180 13/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 29/92 39/88 NA 140/180 208/360 9/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 30/60 25/60 45/80 NA 100/200 8/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 37/92 26/88 NA 140/180 203/360 14/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 30/60 NA 50/80 NA 80/140 4/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 41/92 73/88 NA 115/180 229/360 6/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 30/60 40/60 50/60 40/60 160/240 5/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 45/60 25/60 50/60 120/180 9/15



Riya Kwatra PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 5/60 55/60 50/60 110/180 5/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 47/92 31/88 NA 156/180 234/360 2/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 45/60 40/60 38/80 NA 123/200 4/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 52/92 54/88 NA 170/180 276/360 1/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 47/60 NA 57/80 NA 104/140 1/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 31/92 53/88 NA 145/180 229/360 7/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 35/60 55/60 42/60 46/60 178/240 2/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 47/60 41/60 55/60 143/180 2/15

Siva Pradeep PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 3/60 60/60 55/60 118/180 3/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 26/92 47/88 NA 111/180 184/360 13/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 30/60 31/60 37/80 NA 98/200 9/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 44/92 36/88 NA 150/180 230/360 7/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 30/60 NA 26/80 NA 56/140 11/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 46/92 33/88 NA 139/180 218/360 11/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 16/60 35/60 38/60 55/60 144/240 8/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 45/60 41/60 60/60 146/180 1/15



Varun S PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-2(01.06.19) AB AB NA AB AB AB

OBT-3(15.06.19) 32/60 22/60 41/80 NA 95/200 10/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 34/92 22/88 NA 150/180 206/360 13/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 22/60 NA 40/80 NA 62/140 10/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 28/92 23/88 NA 110/180 161/360 15/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) AB AB AB AB AB AB

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA AB AB AB AB AB

Vidya Sankar PHY CHE MAT BIO TOT RANK

OBT-1(17.04.19) NA 10/60 40/60 50/60 100/180 8/13

OBT-2(01.06.19) 34/92 50/88 NA 140/180 224/360 3/15

OBT-3(15.06.19) 45/60 40/60 53/80 NA 138/200 1/12

OBT-4(13.07.19) 45/92 34/88 NA 165/180 244/360 4/16

OBT-5(13.08.19) 24/60 NA 45/80 NA 69/140 6/7

OBT-6(10.09.19) 52/92 42/88 NA 146/180 240/360 3/16

OBT-7(09.11.19) 34/60 38/60 45/60 50/60 167/240 4/12

OBT-8(07.12.19) NA 30/60 42/60 60/60 132/180 7/15


